
Govt. of the People's Republic of Bangladesh
"Installation of Modem and Digital Broadcast Equipment in National Broadcasting House" Project.

Bangladesh Betar
3 1. Sayed Mahbub Morshed Sarani. New Annex Buildins. Sher-E-Banela Naear. Dhaka- 1207.

Invitation for International Tender (IFT)
Sealed Tenders in triplicate are hereby invited from foreign bidders through their Local agent in Bangladesh for the under mentioned goods

and services as a package deal with the following conditions.

19, 1?-'D
(Md. Abu Masud)
Project Director

GOVERNMDNT OF THE PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF BANGLADESH
I Ministry/Division Ministry of Information
2 Agency Bangladesh Betar

3 Procuring Entity Name Proiect Director.

4 Procuring Entity District Dhaka

5 Invitation for Lot-l: Supply, Installation, Testing, Commissioning & Handover of MCR & Studio Equipment for National
Broadcastine House. Bansladesh Betar. Dhaka- Baneladesh.on tum-kev basis.

6 Invitation Ref No. & Date 1 5.53.0000.329. 1 4.49.18.7 69.: Date: 19-12-2019

KEY INFORMATION
7 Procurement Method Open Tendering Method (International Competitive Tendering)

FUNDING INFORNATION
8 Budget and Source ofFunds GOB

PARTICULAR INFORMATION
9 Proiect Code 224031600

10 Project Name "Installation of Modem and Digital Broadcast Equipment in National Broadcasting House"
l1 Tender Package No. GD1

12 Tender Package Name Lot-1: Supply, Installation, Testing, Commissioning & Handover of MCR & Studio Equipment for National
Broadcasting House. Bangladesh Betar, Dhaka, Bangladesh.on tum-key basis.

Date:
13 Tender Publication Date 22-t2-2019
t4 Tender Last Selling Date 03-02-2020

Date Time
15 Tender Closing Date and Time 04-02-2020 Till 12:0OPM(BST)

16 Tender Openins Date and Time 04-02-2020 12:30 PM(BST)
17 Name & Address of the office(s) Address :

Selling Tender Document (Principal) Ofhce of the Project Director, " Installation of Modem and Digital Broadcast Equipment in National
Broadcasting House " project, New Annex Building(l't Floor), Bangladesh Betar, Sher-E-Bangla Nagar,
Dhaka-1207, B angladesh.

Receiving Tender Document Tender documents shall be received in the tender box kept at the main gate ofNational Broadcasting House"

Bangladesh Betar, Shere-E-BanglaNagar, Dhaka-1207, Bangladesh on04-02-2020.

Opening Tender Document Room No.: 318, Conference Room, Administrative Building, Bangladesh Betar, Sher-E-BanglaNagar, Dhaka-
1207, Bangladesh.

18 Place,Date/Time of Pre-Tender
Meeting

Room No.: 318, Conference Room, Administrative Building, Bangladesh Betar, Sher-E-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka-
1207, Baneladesh.

Date Time
r6-0t-2020 03:00 PM(BST)

INFORMATION FOR TENDER
19 Eligibility of Tenderer All elieible Tenderers exceDt from Israel.

20 Brief Description of Goods Supply, Installation, Testing, Commissioning & Handover of MCR & Studio Equipment for National
Broadcasting House, Bangladesh Betar, Dhaka" Bangladesh.on tum-key basis.

21 Price ofTender Document (Tk) Tk. 8,000/- (Taka Eight Thousand only) in favor ofDirector General, Bangladesh Betar
Challan Code No. : l-335 1-0000-2366.

Lot
No

Identification of Lot Location Tender Security
Amount (Tk)

Completion
Time in
Weeks

22 Lot-
1

Supply, Installation, Testing,
Commissioning & Handover of MCR
& Studio Equipment for National
Broadcasting House, Bangladesh
Betar, Dhak4 Bangladesh.on tum-key
basis.

National Broadcasting
House, Bangladesh Betar,
Sher-E-Bangla Nagar,
Agargaon, Dhaka,
Bangladesh

US$ 68,000.00 only or equivalent to Tenderer's
home currency in the form of Bank Guarantee as per

ITT30 ofTender document (PG4) in favor ofthe
Project Director, "Installation of Modern and Digital
Broadcast Equipment in National Broadcasting
House" Bangladesh Betar.

36(Thirty six)

PROCURING ENTITY DETAILS
23 Name of Offrcial Inviting Tender Md. Abu Masud

24 Desisnation of Official Inviting Tender Proiect Director
25 Address of Official Inviting Tender New Annex Buildins(1't Floor). Bangladesh Betar. Sher-E-Bangla Nasar. Dhaka-1207. Bangladesh.

26 Contact details of Official Inviting Tender Cel No. : 01712507318 Fax : +880-2-44813063, E-mail:mdabumasudmilton@gmail.com

27 The nrocurins entitv reserves the right to accept or reiect all Tenders.

)


